	/ # OF BANNERS REQUESTING: r to the event and must be removed within 72 hours after the event.
The maximum display period is 4 weeks, unless additional time is allowed pursuant to Section 5 of the Policy.	
3. COMMUNITY MESSAGE	unt of \$ (amount does not include RAP Tax funding) ITU Sporting Event,
3. APPLICANT INFORMATION	
EVENT CONTACT: ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS NAME: ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS ADDRESS: EMAIL ADDRESS:	
SIGNATURE: X	DATE:
SIGN COMPANY BUSINESS NAME: SIGN COMPANY/BUSINESS ADDRESS:	PHONE #:
EMAIL ADDRESS: YES NO - Sign Company agrees to comply with the terms and conditions detailed in the Policy for City-Owned Streetlight Pole Banners including all applicable Encroachment Permit and Insurance requirements https://www.sgcity.org ENCROACHMENT APP #: SIGNATURE: X	
	DATE:
 5. BANNER DESIGN INFORMATION YES NO - MATERIAL WEIGHT IS A MINIMUM OF 18-OZ. PER SQUARE YARD YES NO - MATERIAL IS VINYL COATED POLYESTER OR EQUIVALENT YES NO - MATERIAL IS WEATHER AND FADE RESISTANT 	

CITY-OWNED STREETLIGHT POLE BANNER PERMIT APPLICATION – PAGE 2

EVENT NAME:

